
747 Market Street, First Floor,
Tacoma WA 98402City of Tacoma

Legislation Details

File #:  Version: 1RES41231 Name: Rail Amendment to Rail Bank Loan RRB-1269
w/WSDOT

Status:Type: Resolution Adopted

File created: In control:5/24/2023 City Council

On agenda: Final action:6/27/2023 6/27/2023

Title: A resolution authorizing the execution of an amendment to the interest-free
loan agreement numbered RRB-1269 with Washington State Department
of Transportation, to extend the completion date of certain railroad improvement
projects from June 30, 2023, to December 31, 2023.
[Kyle Kellem, Roadmaster; Dale King, Rail Superintendent]

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. Resolution No. 41231, 2. City Council Action Memorandum, 3. Board Action Memorandum, 4.
Amendment

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

adoptedCity Council6/27/2023 1

City of Tacoma Printed on 7/23/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

